BOROUGH OF WENONAH SWIMMING PROGRAM MEMBERSHIP FORM

LAST NAME (S)		
Address		
City, State, Zip Code		
Phone#	Alternate#	
E-MAIL		

Swim Membership	Borough of Wenonah Residents	Non-Residents
First household member	\$45.00	\$125.00
Each additional household member	\$15.00	\$20.00

Replacement tags: \$3 per tag

List all household family members

Name	Age (if under 18) *	Relationship	OFFICE USE ONLY Tag #

Please use a second form to register additional family household members receiving tags

* Parent/Guardian must sign the back of this form to permit family members ages 13-18 with tags to attend unaccompanied by an adult. Children 2 and under do not require beach tags but must be registered.

Emergency Contact:

Name_____ Phone #_____ Relationship

Please list disabilities, allergies, and medical concerns for any family member:

FAMILY PHYSICIAN name and phone number in case of emergency:

Anything else we should know?

Checks payable to: Borough of Wenonah Tags available at Borough Office or in season from Lake Manager

Please read and sign the back of the form

Office Use Only: CHECK # _____ CASH: _____ AMOUNT: _____

☆ PLEASE READ & SIGN THE FORM (*REQUIRED*) ☆

WENONAH SWIMMING PROGRAM POLICY-PLEASE READ

All Wenonah Swimming Program members and their guests may use the available recreation facilities including game courts, boating, picnic areas, snack bar and lavatories. Access to some areas may be restricted to employees of the Borough of Wenonah.

Wenonah Swimming Program does not guarantee the availability of water equipment and boats. Available staffing and equipment conditions determine what is available to members.

Member - A member of Wenonah Swimming Program is a Wenonah Borough resident or a non-resident who:

- A) Has paid this year's membership dues based on their residency
- B) Has purchased a beach tag this year for each family member over the age of 2
- C) Meets **minimum age** requirements of **13 years** to use the facilities unaccompanied by a parent or other guardian, and whose family has a membership.

Members of Wenonah Swimming Program are granted certain privileges with regards to the use and operation of the swimming program and associated facilities available at the Lake Park.

<u>Residency</u>- A resident of the Borough of Wenonah is an individual occupying a permanent dwelling within the border of the Borough and uses such residence as their primary dwelling throughout the year. The Borough of Wenonah sets membership dues for non-residents of the Borough separately from the residents of the Borough of Wenonah. <u>People who are served by the Wenonah Post Office and who live outside the Borough are NOT</u> <u>considered residents and are therefore subject to non-resident membership fees.</u>

<u>Admittance</u>- The swimming program is available only during posted operating times during the season. See the website for dates, anticipated to be weekends starting Memorial Day, then Tuesday to Sunday from June 18 to Labor Day. During the swimming program, visitors to the lake may be asked to provide identification and all must sign in with the Manager on duty upon arrival. Assigned beach tags must be worn while on the lake grounds during the swimming program.

<u>Revocation</u>- The Borough of Wenonah reserves the right to revoke the privileges of any individuals due to misconduct, non-payment of dues, or violation of lake policies or rules. This policy applies to members and their guests.

Signature of Member	Date			

Parent/Guardian please also sign above for a family member between the ages	Date			

of 13 and 18 to attend the swimming program unaccompanied by an adult

Telephone#